(PR-29) TR 326 (40'R/W) Prairie Township TR 328 (R/W unknown) TR 328 (30' R/W) Prairie Township 💆 Nelson M. and Katie L. Miller OR.171—315 3/31/2004 38.78 ac 0600494000 Roy J. and Linda P. Miller OR.199-511 8/21/2007 3.00 ac p.19-1066 0600494002 1418.04 0600514001 Berlin Mineral Company 170-463 6/13/1969 229.32' 6 4 80 0600514002 229.66' 83.29ac 0600929000 Christ J. and Mary P. Miller 277-431 3/10/1997 () 52.121ac 0600514000 Leroy E. and Fannie Kline 155-23 1/26/1965 3.555ac 1278.42 0600382000 1278.42' Christ J. and Mary P. Miller 277-431 3/10/1997 Berlin Mineral Company 170—463 6/13/1969 22.503ac 0600037000 Qtr Jacob Schlabach Jr. 202-449 6/28/1978 202-692 7/20/1978 0600664000 601.26'
Effie Bertha and Ruth Ellen
Schlabach
187-848 7/12/1974
OR.195-3279 4/4/2007 Harry J. and Clara M. Schlabach 251-259 5/9/1991 255-404 5/6/1992 Mose N. and Rebecca Mast 173-496 4/27/1970 OR.128-463 11/13/2002 Mose N. and Rebecca Mast 173-496 4/27/1970 OR.128-463 11/13/2002 p.12-650 691.47 99.88ac 0600431000 Ada A. Schlabach, trustee OR.172-221 5/7/2004 35.81 ac total p.19-64 (21.632 ac Lot 14) (14.178 ac Sec. 5) 0601186000 477.18 Ura and Verba Sue Stutzman 226-509 3/15/1985 226-511 3/15/1985 (H-29) Roy Allen and Laura E. Mast 259—806 4/30/1993 8.5ac p.10-589 0600279000 1095.6 0600431001 712.80' Sec. 6 (T-9, R-6) (H-34)

0600849001 1 Trustees of the Honey Run Cemetery of the Schlabach District Amish Church 263-845 3/23/1994 0.136 ac p.14-468

0600514001 2 Roy J. and Linda Miller

0600514001 2 Roy J. and Linda Miller 0R.8-690 5/11/1998 1.0 ac p.12-40

0600848000 3 Leroy E. and Fannie Kline 0R.199-3365 9/28/2007 0.567 ac

0600514002 (4) Roy J. and Linda Miller 0R.144-110 4/1/2003 0.629 ac p.18-574

0601241000 (5) Trustees of J. Mast Cemetery 30-414 2/13/1858 0.14 ac

0600849000 (6) Leroy E. and Fannie Kline OR.199-3365 9/28/2007 1.382 ac p.7-643

1.382 ac p./-643

0600658002 7 Mark S. and Anna Mae Schlabach
251-261 5/9/1991
3.526 ac total p.12-650
(0.931 ac Sec 5 + 2.595 ac Lot 14)

Last Revision: 9/28/2007

T-9, R-6, Section 5
HARDY TWP.
HOLMES COUNTY, OHIO

